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STATISTICS AND RETURNS
COBALT ORE SHIPMENTS.

Following are the shipments from the Cobalt camp for the 
week ending March 17, and those from Jan. 1, 1911, to 'late:

Mar. 17. Since Jan.l.
Ore in lbs.

Barber .................
Beaver ...................
Buffalo .................
Chambers-Ferland 
City of Cobalt ...
Cobalt Lake ....
Cobalt Townsite . .
„ . 69,400Coniagas ......................................
Crown Reserve ......................
Hargraves................................
Hudson Bay...........................
La Rose..................................
Kerr Lake...............................
King Edward.........................
McKinley-Darragh ...............
Nipissing...............................
O ’Brien.................................
Peterson Lake (Little Nip)
Right of Way......................
Silver Cliff..............................
Standard Cobalt .................
Temiskaming .........................
Trethowey.............................
Wettlaufer

66,000
61,420

65,000

61,200

65,190

48,100

Ore in lbs.
6,000 

551,513 
551,513 
256,900 
252,280 

1,146,990 
289,740 . 
934,180 
508,670 

41,100 
122,350 

1,105,720 
721,592 
40,000 

1,312,940 
1,606,240 

271,320 
58,430 

318,260 
98,180 
44,813 

363,419 
229,700 

60,022
............................................pounds, or 218 tons.

The shipments for the week were 43 , 1 rounds
The shipments from Jan. 1 to March 17 were 10,897,4,0 pounds,
The shipments from Jan. 

or 5,448 tons.

BRITISH COLUMBIA ORE SHIPMENTS.

The following are the figures of the °re'ProduCt^ ^JeT 
week ending March 18, and for the yearment for the

Granby ..........
Mother Lode .
Snowshoe........
Rawhide ........
Jack Pot 
Number Seven 
Other mines .

Boundary Shipments.

25,601
8,400
1,868

112
1,520

49

237,868
67,599
22,338
33,052
6,826

612
2,377

Queen, milled..................
Granite-Poorman, milled
Nugget, milled ...............
Wilcox, milled................
Emerald............................
Standard ........................
Yankee Girl .....................
Mollie Hughes.................
Molly Gibson ...................
Number One ...................
Vancouver .........................
Other mines....................

420 4,410
250 2,750
110 1,210

75 825
124 841

31 391
96 1,104
21 29
58 249
27 27
26 26

1,596

5,231 52,821Total

The total shipments for the week, including the estimated mill­
ing, were 46,530 tons, and fpr the year to date, 471,941 tons.

B. C. COPPER COMPANY’S RECEIPTS. 
Greenwood, B. C.

Mother Lode ............................................ 8,400 07,599
Rawhide .....................................................  * 112 33,052
Jack Pot ................................................... 1,520 6,826
Other mines ............................................................. 240

Total ....................................................... 10,032

GRANBY SMELTER RECEIPTS. 
Grand Forks, B. C.

Granby ...................................................... 25,601

CONSOLIDATED COMPANY’S RECEIPTS. 
Trail, B. C.

107,717

237,868

Total
37,547 370,672

Centre Star.............................. ................ 2,971 36,947
Snowshoe.................................. ................ 1,868 22,338
Sullivan ..................................... ................ 1,021 7,343
Le Roi No. 2, ....................... ............... 420 5,106
Le Roi...................................... .............. 63 2,878
Number Seven........................ .............. 49 612
Richmond-Eureka .................. ................ 57 614
St. Eugene ............................... ............... 183 1,523
Ruth.......................................... ................ 70 235
Rambler-Cariboo.................... ................ 70 646
Emerald.................................... ................ 124 841
Standard .................................. ................ 31 391
Queen ........................................ ............ 115 528
Yankee Girl ........................... ................ 96 1,104
Mollie Hughes ......................................... 21 29
Molly Gibson ......................... .............. 58 249
Number One ......................... .............. 27 27
Vancouver ................................. ............... 26 26
Other mines.............................. 4,082

Rossland Shipments.

2,971
420
300

63

3,754

Slocan-Kootbnay Shipments.

1,031
2,775

57
70

Ruth............................................................ 70
Rambler-Cariboo....................................

The total receipts at the smelters for the week, including con- 
36,947 centrâtes, were 42,898 tons, and for the year to date, 431,104 tons. 
5,106
3,300 TORONTO MARKETS.
2,878

217 March 24—(Quotations from Canada Metal Co., Toronto) :
---------Spelter, 5.50 cents per lb.
48,448 Lead, 3.65 cents per lb.

Antimony, 8 to 9 cents per lb.
Tin, 43 cents per lb.
Copper, casting, 13 cents per lb.

7,343 Electrolytic, 13 cents per lb.
30,525 Ingot brass, 8 to 12 cents per lb.

614 March 24.—Pig Iron (Quotations from Drummond, McCall Co., 
235 Toronto) :
646 Summerlee No. 1, $23.00 (f.o.b. Toronto).


